
THE LOBSTER POTTHE LOBSTER POT

Soup
$6.50/$8.50New England Clam Chowder $7.50/$9.50Lobster Bisque

Appetizers & Small Plates
Oysters: Raw $3.00, Grilled $4.00, Rockerfeller
$4.25, Fried $4.00
Served raw on the half shell, grilled with garlic lemon butter
topped with scallions and parmesan, Rockefeller,  or fried with
siracha aioli.

• Minimum 3 per order

$13Crab Cakes - New England Style
Two jumbo lump crab cakes served with remoulade sauce

$12Mussels
P.E.I. mussels sautéed with garlic, white wine, tomatoes, scallions,
and more garlic

$19Lobster Flatbread Pizza
Lobster meat with parmesan cream sauce, topped with spinach,
diced tomato and fresh mozzarella.

$14Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
Served with cocktail sauce.

$13Cajun Shrimp Boil
Cajun style shrimp sautéed in a white wine garlic broth topped
with homemade corn salsa

$16Middle-neck Clams
One dozen steamed, served with drawn butter and broth

$13Crab Stuffed Mushrooms
Lump crab stuffed mushrooms baked and served in a Parmesan
cream sauce

$13Escargot
Baked in a crock with lemon, white wine, garlic butter sauce,
topped with puff pastry

$14Crab Stuffed Shrimp
Jumbo shrimp butterflied and stuffed with crab. Served on a bed of
sautéed spinach, diced tomatoes and topped with a light cream
sauce.

$14Ahi-Tuna
Pan-seared rare, served chilled with a  homemade sriracha aioli
sauce, capers, diced red onion, seaweed salad, and baked crostinis.

$7Hush Puppies
Homemade with Ohio sweet corn and sriacha dipping sauce.

$13Spicy Crispy Shrimp
Lightly battered fried shrimp tossed in Thai chili and sriracha
sauce, on a bed of arugula.

$13Calamari
Crispy fried calamari served with a garlic aioli sauce.

$12Margherita Flatbread Pizza
Olive oil, fresh mozzarella, basil and tomatoes, drizzled with
balsamic glaze.

Salads & Sandwiches
$10Classic Caesar Salad

Romaine hearts tossed with Caesar dressing, fresh shaved
Parmesan cheese and croutons ( anchovies upon request $2.00),
Grilled Chicken Caesar, $13 Grilled Shrimp Caesar, $16 Grilled
Salmon Caesar, $17

2 Rolls $28Maine Lobster Roll
Lobster meat mixed with a dollop of mayonnaise, lemon juice,
finely chopped celery and parsley in two traditional soft buns
served with fries.

$11Caprese Salad
Fresh sliced tomatoes and mozzarella layered with basil drizzled
with balsamic glaze and EVOO

2 Rolls $28Naked Roll
Connecticut-style lobster roll is served warmed with butter and
scallions in toasted soft buns with fries.

$19Seafood Salad
Lobster and shrimp on a bed of mixed greens, onion, tomato,
carrots, and cucumber served with a creamy dill dressing

$13Haddock fish sandwich
Crispy hand beer battered haddock served on a brioche bun with
homemade tartar sauce and fries- You won't be disappointed!!!

• * also available broiled topped w lemon panko crust

$15Ahi Tuna Salad
Ahi tuna on seasonal mixed greens tossed with carrots, red onions,
cucumbers, tomatoes, and capers.  your choice of dressing.

$11Char-Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, and garlic aioli on a brioche bun, served with fries

$20Scallop Salad
Grilled Sea Scallops over a bed of baby arugula tossed in lemon
and olive oil with grape tomatoes and red onion garnished with
grilled lemon and fresh shaved Parmesan cheese.

$12The LP Burger
8 oz hand pressed Angus burger, char-grilled to order with lettuce,
tomato, and red onion on a brioche bun, served with fries.

• add swiss, american, or crumbled blue cheese $.50
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Shellfish Selections
Market PriceWhole Live Maine Lobster

Preparation: steamed or baked.  crab stuffed (add $5), served with two sides
• Live lobsters may contain roe (egg) and tomalley (the green stuff).  Both are safe to eat. Pick your own lobster from our Lobster Tank!

Market PriceMaine Twin Lobster Tails
Two  6 oz Maine lobster tails butterflied, broiled, and basted with butter, served with two sides.

Market PriceAlaskan King Crab
One pound (1 ¼ lb) of steamed Alaskan King Crab served with drawn butter and two sides

Market PriceSnow Crab
One pound (1 ¼ lb) steamed and served with drawn butter and two sides.

$33Jumbo Scampi
Three butterflied scampi broiled with panko, garlic butter, parsley and lemon juice served over angel hair pasta with your choice of side.

Chef's Specialties
$36PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Pan seared scallops over a bed of sautéed spinach with roasted
tomatoes and mushrooms with choice of side

Market PriceAdmiral's Platter
Shellfish lovers delight!  ½ lb Alaskan King Crab, one 6 oz Lobster
Tail, two jumbo scampi, served with your choice of two sides.

$28Bouillabaisse
Classic fish stew in homemade fish stock, served with crostini. 
house salad or choice of side

$29Mariner's Mate
A healthier choice!  Haddock, butterflied shrimp, & scallops broiled
and dusted with butter, parsley, and panko served with a house
salad and choice of side$18Broiled Haddock

Dusted with a buttered panko lemon crust, served with your choice
of two sides.

$27Lobster Newburg
Fresh lobster meat sautéed with shallots, celery, garlic, finished
with lobster sherry cream sauce over a bed of angel hair pasta,
served with a house salad.

$26Fisherman's Platter
Fried goodness! Battered haddock and shrimp hush puppies, fries,
& cole slaw $21Spicy Shrimp Creole

Succulent jumbo shrimp in a hearty stew of Cajun vegetables
served with rice and your choice of side

$18New England Fish Fry
Hand breaded wild haddock fillet, served with hand cut fries and
house made coleslaw. $21Shrimp Platter

Crispy battered shrimp, served with fries and coleslaw. Served
with a sweet  thai chili dipping sauce.

$21Garlic Shrimp Sauté
Sautéed shrimp with lemon, olive oil, garlic, spinach and white
wine sauce served over angel hair pasta topped with Parmesan
cheese. Served with house salad.

Grilled & Combination Entrées
$36Char-Grilled Ribeye

Hand cut 18 oz seasoned ribeye, served with choice of two sides
• .add a 6oz lobster Tail for $18

$36Filet Mignon
Center cut 9 oz black Angus tenderloin, served with your choice of two sides

• add a 6 oz Lobster Tail for $18

$18 Bourbon Glazed Grilled Chicken
Double chicken breast grilled to perfection brushed with a bourbon glaze and your choice of two sides.

Pasta Selections
A l l  p a s t a  s e l e c t i o n s  i n c l u d e  a  h o u s e  s a l a d

$28 ... half $19Shrimp and Scallop Norfolk
Sautéed shrimp & scallops with scallions, garlic, & tomatoes in a
light garlic-butter white wine sauce, tossed with angel hair pasta
topped with Parmesan cheese

$22Linguine and White Clam Sauce
Linguine with chopped clams tossed in garlic, olive oil, and fresh
parsley topped with Parmesan cheese

$25Mussels & Calamari Diavolo
Mussels & calamari simmered in a spicy red sauce tossed with
angel hair pasta, served with a house salad

$15Pasta Marinara or Alfredo
Choice of linguini or angel hair pasta with your choice of side.

• * add chicken $6, add shrimp $ 12

Add-On / a la carte Selections
Market PriceLobster Tail

6 oz tail
Market PriceKing Crab

½ lb
$12Shrimp

Four sautéed garlic shrimp
Market PriceSnow Crab

½ lb
$18Lobster Roll

1 lobster roll on a soft toasted bun.  New England-style or
Connecticut-style

$16Jumbo Scampi
Two butterflied scampi broiled with panko, garlic butter, parsley,
and lemon juice.

Sides
$5Fries $5Cole Slaw $5Side House Salad
$5Seasonal Veggies $5Roasted redskin potatoes $5Side Caesar Salad
$5Rice


